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1. Title of the Event/Activity/program Online guest lecture titled "Giorgi and the 

Qualitative Methods in Phenomenology”  

2. Date and Time  28 March 2025 (Friday) from 7:30 PM to 9:30 

PM IST 

3. Mode of conduct (Physical/Online) Online: https://meet.google.com/srw-fcdg-hbx 

4. School/ Directorate/ Section School of Sanskrit, Philosophy and Indic 

Studies 

5. Detail of the Resource Person (Brief 

biodata) 

Dr. Susi Ferrarello is an Associate Professor 

of Philosophy at California State University, 

East Bay. She has authored numerous books, 

including The Ethics of Love (Routledge, 

2024), Phenomenology of Pregnancy and 

Early Motherhood (Routledge, 2025), and 

Human Emotions and the Origin of Bioethics 

(Routledge, 2022). Additionally, she co-edited 

volumes like Empathy and Ethics 

(Bloomsbury, 2022), The Handbook of 

Phenomenology and Mindfulness (Routledge, 

2023) and The Vulnerability of the Human 

World (Springer, 2023) and the forthcoming 

Handbook of Phenomenological Bioethics. 

Beyond her academic work, Dr. Ferrarello is a 

philosophical counselor and an active voice in 

public philosophy, writing for platforms such 

as Psychology Today. She also leads public-

facing initiatives like the podcast "Philosophy 

Gets Personal" and the project “No Bump No 

Care?”, which advocates for women needing 

perinatal care.  

 





 

Screenshots of the talk 

 

 

 

 





First name Last name Email Duration
Ayesha aish***************@***.com 1 hr 47 min
Rajeev Lochan 
Tripathi raje************@***.com 11 min
Ansa Antony ansa*********@***.com 1 hr 47 min
Snigdha  Bardhan snig******************@***.in 1 hr 7 min
Tiago Bastos tiag*****************@***.com 1 hr 52 min
NAVNEET CHOPRA ncho***@***.in 1 hr 57 min
Uzair DGS uzai*****@***.pk 1 hr 55 min
Susi Ferrarello susi***********@***.com 1 hr 54 min
selvan g selv******@***.com 1 hr 33 min
Vidya Mary George philosophy.vidya@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 17 min
bhavni gupta p202*****@***.in 1 hr 30 min
Yomorebi Hospitality Consulting yomo****@***.com 15 min
Ayush kataria ayus*******@***.com 1 hr 49 min
Dr. Koshy Tharakan koshy@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 55 min
read.ai meeting notes assi********@***.net 1 hr 6 min
Maria Norma Menezes norma@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 33 min
Devasia Muruppath Antony deva************@***.com 1 hr 42 min
Rajavi Naik rajavi@unigoa.ac.in 57 min
Akash Naik Salgaonkar philosophy.akash@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 46 min
Bhawna Oxford bhaw*********@***.com 2 hr
M.A. Philosophy Part-2 gmeet.philosophy2@unigoa.ac.in 2 hr 14 min
Bibin Paulose bibi***********@***.com 38 min
Diksha Rai rdik******@***.com 2 hr 7 min
MS. AISHWARYA RAJ s24h******@***.in 1 hr 48 min
Aruvi Ravana aruv*******@***.com 1 hr 56 min
Sanket Revankar sank**@***.in 56 min
Dipanki Saikia philosophy.dipanki@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 49 min
Siya Sangodkar philosophy.siya@unigoa.ac.in 2 hr 2 min
Vasudha Sawaiker philosophy.vasudha@unigoa.ac.in 40 min
Govert Schuller schu*********@***.com 1 hr 52 min
Jonathan Sequeira philosophy.jonathan@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 40 min
Anupama Shukla anur**********@***.com 4 min
Shristi Singh shri***********@***.com 1 hr 49 min
Arya Vatsa mood*******@***.com 1 hr 42 min
Sagar Yadav saga**********@***.com 1 hr 48 min
嘉玲 李 spid*********@***.com 1 hr 18 min
佛教學系博士班2022 釋常持 D111***@***.tw 1 hr 2 min
佛教學系博士班2023 黃儀娟 m109***@***.tw 1 hr 38 min


